Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=KVV Cadetten & Scholieren

Location=Julien Saelens stadion, Brugge

Date=15/08/2017
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version =

300mH cad meisjes Time :09:51

Heat:1
1

OO U &~ WN

990

1597
1754
1563
1252
1374
1690
1837

Van Quaethem Naomi

Stevens Sara
De Vits Britt

Van der Haegen Audrey

Sautier Noriane
Ketsman Febe
Descheemaeker Luca
Geys Lotte

300mH cad meisjes Time :09:51

Heat:2
1

NOoO b wnN

1283
1376
1439
1592
880

1370
873

1379

Moustie Kato
Hanssens llana
Stuer Lotte
Owusu Beryl
Vaes Fran
Chovau Mirte
Everdepoel Ine
Pannemans Rani

300mH cad jongens Time :09:51

Heat:1
1

Nou b wnN

1251
1363
1617
959

1225
1213
1786

Desmet Lukas

De Maeyer Suus
Delplace Kyran
Callaerts Jasper

De Muynck Bram
Inghelbrecht Timon
Willems Wout

300mH cad jongens Time :09:51

Heat:2
1

No v b~ wN

1789
813

1353
1304
763

1071
1883
1657

Bex Wout

Van De Walle Milan
Schokkaert Arnout
De Winne Emile
Bevan Idris*
Willekens Quinten

Sahel Mohammad Samir*

Wauters Arne

400mH sch meisjes Time :10:44

Heat:1
1

Uk wWwN

3230
3285
3320
3225
3180
2954

Hespel Nina

De Waegenaere Line
Van De Velde Sofie
Vermaelen Anke
Van Win Jenna

Van Gelder Siege

Time=19:18:04

2008;

03
02
03

03
02
02
03

02
02
02
03
03
03
02
02

02
03
03
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02

01
01
00
00
01
01

DEIN
AVR
OEH
ACG
AZW
ASVO
OEH
VMOL

HCO
ASVO
LYRA
RCG
EA
VAC
VAC
AVT

VS
AVKA
DAC
WIBO
ACME
HAC
AVMO

LOOI
DEIN
VITA
ACG
VMOL
AVT
BRAB
SPBO

DCLA
KKS
AZW
DCLA
ROBA
OLSE

www.timetronics.be

49.80
50.67
51.33
51.68
51.80
52.96
54.13
59.42

43.91
47.16
47.42
49.90
50.39
50.86
53.86
DNS

45.31
45.67
45.92
46.14
46.28
46.46
49.64

39.91
40.62
43.03
43.47
43.83
45.45
46.55
DNF

67.29
68.14
70.33
70.90
72.64
73.98



7 3324 Thijs Femke
8 3590 Descheemaeker Cloe

400mH sch meisjes Time :10:44
Heat:2

1 3660 Goossens Zita
3032 Craemers Louise
3150 Caeldries Christine
3350 Cromphout Martha
3279 Thyssen Lisse
3138 Vierendeels Loike
3256 Snyers Romy
8 3468 Bornauw Charlotte

OO Uk wWwN

400mH sch jongens Time :10:58
Heat:1
1 2864 Demaiter Yoran
3373 Desmet Ruben
3276 Lootens Maarten
3251 Leys Lode
3247 Van Schuylenbergh Dries
3068 Naets Yari

Uk WwWN

400mH sch jongens Time :10:58
Heat:2

1 3071 De Backer Bryan
2822 Van Herck Brent
3604 Pauwels Thomas
2909 Vanpeteghem Seppe
2788 Lejeune Jens
2854 Doom Elias
3085 Haverbeke Dries

ok wnN

100m cad meisjes (reeksen) Time :11:06
Heat:1 Wind:-2.5
1 1283 Moustie Kato
856 De Bie Catherine
992 Vanhoorne Morena
1478 Timmerman Yera
1022 Oost Morgan
1530 Bruwiere Sarah
1746 Claes Noa
1106 Smet Emma

coONO UL b~ WN

100m cad meisjes (reeksen) Time :11:06
Heat:2 Wind:-1.4

1 1078 Heyvaert Luca
1245 Desmet Elisa
1181 Seghers Evy
2021 Kadiamba Anouchka
1075 Van Renterghem Zara
1290 Van Driessche Xanthe
965 Sauviller Femke
1143 Van Parys Louise

OO U B~ WN

100m cad meisjes (reeksen) Time :11:06
Heat:3 Wind:-1.5
1 1765 Udechukwu Hilary

01
00

00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
00
00
00
01
00

00
00
00
00
01
01
00

02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02

02
03
03
02
02
03
02
03

03

HAKI
OEH

AVLO
DCLA
ACW
VAC
AVLO
LEBB
AVT
VAC

AVR
VS
VITA
ATAC
ASVO
AVZK

AVLO
VMOL
KAAG
ACME
FLAC
AVR
STAX

HCO
ACBR
FLAC
ALVA
AVZK
AVKA
VMOL
ACW

LEBB
AZW
OEH
ACW
KAAG
KAAG
ACHL
DEIN

KAPE

75.56
81.26

64.07
66.55
67.42
68.33
71.21
71.70
DIS

72.81

58.42
58.97
59.53
59.96
61.53
62.81

56.29
57.13
58.12
58.15
58.99
59.59
DNF

12.77
12.87
12.89
13.37
13.47
13.50
13.53
13.59

13.10
13.28
13.29
13.44
13.49
13.52
13.56
13.64

13.00

R168.7b
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NooupbhbwnN

100m cad jongens (reeksen) Time :11:14

Heat:1
1

No o b wN

100m cad jongens (reeksen) Time :11:14

Heat:2
1

NOoO b wnN

100m cad jongens (reeksen) Time :11:14

Heat:3
1

Nou b wnN

1551
1377
1105
1331
1392
1356
926

Berings Anissa
Demetter Kaat

De Block Veerle
Van Linden Dani
Eelen Karlien
Uytterhoeven Lisa
Gevers Mein

Wind : -1.5

1798
1186
1273
790
988
704
1080

Steegmans Yarne
Janssen Kobe
Druyts Tuur
Botterman Emiel
De Grande Timo
Vande Cavey Henri
Popelier Mathijs

Wind :-0.3
774 Bex Ferhan
1926 Van Der Bijl Thomas
753 Moortgat Abel
867 Jacobs Joe
1500 Szapinszky Billi
1068 Haeck Kevin
739 De Prins Michael

Wind : -1.9
1736 Baele Jarne
1089 Van Peel Jarne
1841 Maveau Mathis
1777 Daniels Karel
975 Vlassenroot Rowan
1342 Pauwels Mathias
911 De Jonge Ewout

100m sch meisjes (reeksen) Time :11:20

Heat:1
1

NOoO b wnN

Wind :-2.3
2951 Van Lent Lotte
3639 Vincke Rani
3027 Rosius Rani
3496 Vandervelden Lotte
3632 Gautama Lisa
3717 Klerkx Hanna
3134 Van Borm Laura

100m sch meisjes (reeksen) Time :11:20

Heat:2
1

ok wWwnN

Wind : -1.7
2977 Beck Lynn
3151 Van Laere Lieselotte
3690 Grossard Britt
3862 Van Dael Joyce - 81
3685 Janssens Kyra
3474 Van Vynckt Leonie

3772

Dua Jana

02
02
03
02
02
02
03

02
02
02
02
02
03
03

03
02
03
02
02
03
02

02
02
02
03
02
02
03

01
00
00
00
00
00
01

01
01
00
00
00
00
00

ADD
ASVO
ACW
OLSE
ACHL
VAC
ACHL

ADD
ATAC
LYRA
DEIN
SPBO
RCG
AZW

LOOI
MAC
GRIM
ABES
SPBO
SPBO
RAM

ACME
ACHL
OLSE
ROBA
STAX
KAAG
RCG

AVZK
HAC
AVT
LOOI
KAAG
ROBA
LEBB

KAPE
ACW
AVT
FLAC
DAC
DEIN
RCG

13.20
13.32
13.35
13.36
13.39
13.74
DIS

11.88
12.14
12.31
12.60
12.66
13.08
13.23

11.93
12.23
12.49
12.60
12.76
13.04
13.23

12.01
12.35
12.40
12.46
12.48
12.76
13.01

12.30
12.46
12.47
12.96
13.55
13.95
14.02

12.40
12.43
12.68
13.05
13.23
13.81
DNS

R162.6
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100m sch meisjes (reeksen) Time :11:20
Heat:3 Wind:-0.1
1 3211 De Foer Lotte
3323 De Naeyer Janie
3237 Goossens Justine
3280 Algoet Britt
3566 Vanderwegen Lore
3657 De Mey Auke
3590 Descheemaeker Cloe

No v b~ wN

100m sch jongens (reeksen) Time :11:35
Heat:1 Wind:-1.4
1 2768 Segers Daniel
3394 Bal Jaan
3025 Kerkhofs Niels
3235 Mees Wouter
3352 Deputter Robbe
2966 Fostier Daan
3570 Nulens Yari
3040 Vander Steene Joppe

coONO UL B~ WN

100m sch jongens (reeksen) Time :11:35
Heat:2 Wind:0.5

1 3086 Belien Wolf
3316 Van Gestel Matthias
3225 Deschepper Yoran
3522 Vancoetsem Arne
3098 Malumgre Ward
3292 Callewaert Simen
3142 Annys Jasper
3088 Masure Siemen

OO U A WN

100m sch jongens (reeksen) Time :11:35
Heat:3 Wind:3.9

1 3599 Saerens Maarten
2786 Depickere Tim
2962 Van Hemelrijk Thomas
2851 Van Aerde Joren
2964 Van Breedam Brecht
3039 Vandenbroucke Henri

NooupbhbwnN

400m cad meisjes Time :12:10
Heat:1

1 2018 Vandommele Yana
1985 De Backer Lindsy
1240 Breye Rune
1574 Sabau Evy
1970 Geyskens Annelies

u b~ wWwN

400m cad meisjes Time :12:10
Heat:2
1 868 De Bock Lisa
1129 De Smet Jenna
1426 Denolf Nina
1233 Vandekerckhove Nore
1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie

s wnN

00
01
00
01
00
01
00

01
00
01
00
01
00
01
00

01
01
00
01
00
00
00
01

00
00
00
01
00
01

3412 De Baerdemaeker Hariz-oma

03
03
03
02
02

02
02
02
02
02

ACW
HAKI
RCG
HCO
ROBA
AVLO
OEH

EA
ACBR
AVT
AVKA
ROBA
SPBO
ATLA
AZW

STAX
ACHL

12.43
12.44
12.76
13.04
13.58
13.89
14.30

11.18
11.28
11.67
11.74
11.98
12.00
12.14
12.26

11.10
11.61

MACW 11.69

KAAG
GEEL
HAC
OB
SPBO

HAKI
FLAC
SPBO
KAAG
ROBA
AZW
00

FLAC
VITA
AZW
AVKA
ROBA

RIEM
KAAG
VS
HAC
AVKA

11.78
11.82
11.89
12.04
12.17

11.06
11.25
11.57
11.58
11.67
11.71
ACME

63.78
63.87
65.53
65.74
66.35

59.98
61.04
62.23
63.50
64.72

11.89

o o0 o0 0O



400m cad jongens Time :12:20
Heat:1

1 812 Van De Walle Mathis
1068 Haeck Kevin
1414 De Groote Ferre
1541 De Schryver Alexandre
1175 Vermaelen Maarten
1506 Bodson Toon

b wnN

400m cad jongens Time :12:20

Heat:2
1 654 Ceulemans Vincent
2 1163 Malumgre Tibo
3 822 Gerain Jonas
4 1371 Leys Jules
5 987 Wuyts Lode
6 1569 Feyaerts Gust

400m cad jongens Time :12:20
Heat:3

1 760 Horemans Seppe
1306 Roelants Warre
1147 Laloux Leon
1687 Janssens Ruben
1365 Berben Jomme
1702 Gayse Brent

b wnN

400m sch meisjes Time :12:51
Heat:1

1 3784 Gotink Lisa
3543 De Krem Kirsten
3743 Laporte Morgan
3200 Loyens Yancy
3397 Vanhee Lara
3595 Tolpe Maury

o Uk wWwnN

400m sch meisjes Time :12:51
Heat:2
1 3006 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
3722 De Bot Ine
3448 De Rocker Jolein
3354 Vereecke Hanna
3798 Camara Lyne
3284 De Mare Hanne

Uk, wWN

400m sch jongens Time :12:51
Heat:1

1 3065 Van Lierde Jordy
2937 Gerain Joachim
2830 Claes Tom
3135 Schillemans Robbe
3613 Nuyttens Arthur

u b~ wWwN

400m sch jongens Time :12:51
Heat:2
1 2945 Tazur Hichem
2 2759 Bouwens Dylan
3 3624 Rombout Edosa-scott

02
03
02
02
03
03

02
03
03
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
03
02

00
00
00
00
01
01

00
01
01
00
00
00

01
01
01
00
00

00
00
01

DEIN
SPBO
DEIN
VAC
DCLA
DAC

AVZK
GEEL
ACG
ATAC
ROBA
DCLA

VMOL
ALVA
DEIN
RCT
AVKA
AVR

KAPE
RCT
AVZK
ACHL
FLAC
DAC

ACHL
DAC
EA
KAAG
OEH
HCO

ACG
ACG
LOOI
SPBO
OLSE

KAAG
OLSE
VAC

55.57
57.42
58.14
58.55
65.78
DNS

54.77
55.32
56.06
56.14
56.56
56.99

52.63
54.80
55.67
56.04
57.80
DIS

62.00
62.29
63.19
63.38
64.96
65.28

56.54
57.94
58.46
59.31
60.01
60.99

55.06
56.08
56.55
59.26
59.36

51.97
53.00
54.10

R162.6



4
5
6

3098
3103
2763

Malumgre Ward
Van de Maele Benthe
Praet Stijn

400m sch jongens Time :12:51

Heat:3

1

oo Uk wN

3107
3503
3336
2987
3294
3522

D'hoedt Severijn
Leue Louie
Fleurus Yens
Biebaut Sander
De Neef Milan
Vancoetsem Arne

80mH cad meisjes Time :14:03
Wind :-1.1

Heat:1

1

coONO UL B~ WN

1015
1481
1765
1331
1485
1075
1754
1592

Lodewijckx Britte

De Naeyer Marie
Udechukwu Hilary
Van Linden Dani
Marien Svelte

Van Renterghem Zara
De Vits Britt

Owusu Beryl

80mH cad meisjes Time :14:03
Wind : -0.4

Heat:2

1

OO B~ WN

965

1252
1683
1200
1124
1181
1955
1374

Sauviller Femke
Sautier Noriane
Reweghs Stefka
De Foer Marit
Rens Bo
Seghers Evy
Wauters Emma
Ketsman Febe

100mH sch meisjes Time :14:06
Wind : 0.2

Heat:1

1

coONO UL B~ WN

3238
3744
3280
3468
3348
3225
3270
3350

Bruynseels Nathalie
Vanbellingen Dadjika
Algoet Britt
Bornauw Charlotte
Kegels Margot
Vermaelen Anke
Vlieghe Julie
Cromphout Martha

100mH sch meisjes Time :14:06

Heat:2

1

OO U B~ WN

Wind : 0.0
2977 Beck Lynn
3659 Agwazie Angel
3452 Coquyt Justine
3707 Bracke lill
3230 Hespel Nina
3000 Borstlap Hanne
3321 Maes Faith
3295 Van De Woestyne Nele

100mH cad jongens Time :14:20

00
01
00

00
00
01
00
01
01

02
03
03
02
03
02
03
03

02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02

00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01

01
01
00
01
01
00
00
00

GEEL
LEBB
RIEM

ACME
ABES
DAC
RCG
ROBA
KAAG

AVT
ACG
KAPE
OLSE
LYRA
KAAG
OEH
RCG

ACHL
AZW
DAC
ACW
WIBO
OEH
DAC
ASVO

AVKA
ACHL
HCO
VAC
VAC
DCLA
AZW
VAC

KAPE
AVLO
RCG
RCG
DCLA
ACHL
AVMO
KAAG

54.27
54.71
54.82

49.73
50.58
52.09
52.41
52.53
53.98

11.68
11.91
12.25
12.45
12.64
12.85
13.41
13.44

12.82
13.31
13.58
13.99
14.14
14.19
14.27
15.67

15.17
15.75
15.83
15.95
16.31
16.39
16.68
18.16

13.88
14.08
14.42
14.43
14.75
14.98
15.42
16.07



Heat:1
1

OO U B WN

Wind :
1536
1427
678
791
763
1617
959
1367

0.6

De Langhe Tomas
Philips Brent - 81
Binst Julien

Dhont Arne

Bevan Idris*
Delplace Kyran
Callaerts Jasper
Van Iseghem Lukas

100mH cad jongens Time :14:20

Heat:2
1

Nou b wnN

Wind :
1789
1426
734
1034
778
1609
1044
1702

0.9

Bex Wout
Degryse lben
Hauttekeete Jente
Ros Xander

Torfs Robbe

Serre Ruben
Misplon Jef

Gayse Brent

110mH sch jongens Time :14:46

Heat:1
1

O Uk wWwN

Wind :
3244
2788
3039
3435
2907
3092

0.8

Daniels Bart

Lejeune Jens
Vandenbroucke Henri
De Neys Maxime
Gilson Piotr

Hofkens Siemen

110mH sch jongens Time :14:46

Heat:2
1

Uk wWwN

Wind :
3071
3085
3304
3225
3454
2964
3019

1.4

De Backer Bryan
Haverbeke Dries
Glorie Tristan
Deschepper Yoran
Godeau Yannick
Van Breedam Brecht
Scheerder Kobe

800m cad meisjes Time :15:09

Heat:1
1

OCoOoNOULLD WN

N el =
w N - O

1300
1164
1066
1463
1131
853

1688
1157
1285
1352
1046
983

1188

Bilo Marie

Van Laethem Charlotte
Boon Fien
Valkeneers Antje
Serre Sofie
Willems Lotte
De Troyer Luna
Biesemans Fien
Frere Elise

Van Loock Stien
Boniver Alice
Vanhecke Mien
Valck Yara

800m cad jongens Time :15:20

Heat:1

02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02

02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

03
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
02

DAC
KAPE
EA
DEIN
VMOL
DAC
WIBO
KKS

LOOI
AVR
KAAG
AVLO
ACHL
DAC
RCG
AVR

ATAC
FLAC
AZW
OEH
ACME
HAKI

AVLO
STAX
MACW
MACW
DAC
ROBA
AVKA

ASVO
HCO
HAMM
AVT
LOOI
LAT
DAC
SPBO
ACG
DCLA
ACP
AVR
RCG

15.48
15.62
15.66
16.44
16.52
16.59
16.70
17.31

14.16
14.35
14.39
14.63
14.95
14.99
15.04
DNF

15.91
16.26
16.26
16.49
16.50
17.05

14.70
14.78
14.88
15.04
15.10
15.69
DIS

2:19.50
2:20.76
2:22.87
2:23.76
2:26.07
2:27.74
2:28.00
2:29.63
2:29.95
2:30.15
2:30.68
2:34.21
2:39.09

R162.6



OO NOOTULLDEE WN -

1349
837
970
883
1375
815
1146
1008
1868

10 746

Baeke Jens
Vanneste Ebbe
Schoemans Emile
Kerkaert Wout
Widart Gauthier
Verschuere Tijs

De Cruyenaere Stan
Siccama Brent
Domen Remco
Verhelst Pieter

800m cad jongens Time :15:20

Heat:2
1 933
2 821
3 800
4 685
5 735
6 1022
7 672
8 1350
9 816
10 668

Van Campenhout Siebe
Duijsters Goran
Vanhoucke Stan
Bettens Victor

Serrano Matthias
Janssen Arnoud

Van Herrewege Thimon
Baeke Rune

Depotter Robbe

De Rubbel Yorben

800m sch meisjes Time :15:32

Heat:1

1

OO B~ WN

3220
3141
3602
3026
3544
3305
3394
3155

Houben Anouck

Deckers Lissa

Cerpentier Femke

Smeets Sien
Vandenlindenloof Charlott
Van Hecke Manon
Janssens Ellen

Van Basselaere Oona

800m sch meisjes Time :15:32

Heat:2

1

OCoo~NOUL B~ WN

3287
3212
3259
3499
3067
3569
3168
3528
3190

Ponette Helena
Stevens Nanouk
Versyck Leontine
Triest Febe
Goossens Lore
Lahey Leonie
Alenteyns Lore
Stuyck Laura
Vandooren Drea

800m sch jongens Time :15:50

Heat:1

1

Nou b wN

2914
2986
2843
3093
3111
2783
3325

Van Looy Ruben
Annaert Wieter
Vandelannoote Tibaut
Mostinckx Niels
Vandeuren Timo
Keuleers Joren

Noppe Arne

800m sch jongens Time :15:50

02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03

02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
03

00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01

00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00

01
01
01
00
00
00
01

RIEM
OB
OB

2:11.68
2:12.11
2:12.29

MACW 2:13.60

ADD
RCG
OEH
OEH
BONH
RAM

LEBB
AVT
FLAC
EA
KAAG
ATLA
RIEM
RIEM
AVR
RIEM

DCLA
OLSE
VOLH
AVT
ABES
AVLO
BRAB
ACME

HCO
ACW
HAC

2:14.34
2:16.91
2:18.51
2:19.20
2:21.45
2:24.49

2:08.34
2:08.62
2:09.44
2:10.16
2:10.66
2:11.67
2:12.05
2:13.12
2:16.42
2:17.24

2:27.58
2:29.13
2:29.59
2:30.32
2:32.53
2:37.88
2:38.34
2:42.40

2:12.39
2:12.85
2:13.57

HAMM 2:13.95

AVR
VOLH
LOOI
LEBB
ATLA

ARAC
RCG
FLAC
ACP
ROBA
BONH
VOLH

2:16.49
2:18.90
2:22.98
2:24.57
2:34.01

2:03.44
2:04.41
2:05.30
2:05.43
2:07.10
2:15.07
2:21.18



Heat:2

OO U B WN

2892
2807
3072
3371
2969
2771
2988
3212

Leunckens Ward
Guilbert Thibauld

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Knapen Stijn

Vanherck Jorne

Van Rijckeghem Jarich
Peeters Victor

Dewulf Lennert

100m cad meisjes (finale) Time :15:58
Wind : 1.0

Heat:1
1

coONO UL B~ WN

1283
856

1078
992

1765
1551
1245
1181

Moustie Kato

De Bie Catherine
Heyvaert Luca
Vanhoorne Morena
Udechukwu Hilary
Berings Anissa
Desmet Elisa
Seghers Evy

100m cad jongens (finale) Time :15:58

Heat:1
1

OO U A WN

Wind : 1.8
1798 Steegmans Yarne
774 Bex Ferhan
1736 Baele Jarne
1186 Janssen Kobe
1273 Druyts Tuur
1926 Van Der Bijl Thomas
1089 Van Peel Jarne
1841 Maveau Mathis

100m sch meisjes (finale) Time :16:13

Heat:1
1

NooupbhbwnN

Wind : 1.0
2951 Van Lent Lotte
3027 Rosius Rani
3151 Van Laere Lieselotte
3639 Vincke Rani
3323 De Naeyer Janie
2977 Beck Lynn
3690 Grossard Britt
3211 De Foer Lotte

100m sch jongens (finale) Time :16:13

Heat:1
1

OO U B~ WN

Wind : 1.6
3394 Bal Jaan
2768 Segers Daniel
3086 Belien Wolf
3599 Saerens Maarten
3316 Van Gestel Matthias
2786 Depickere Tim
2851 Van Aerde Joren
2962 Van Hemelrijk Thomas

1500m cad meisjes Time :16:27

Heat:1
1
2

960
1333

Vandeghinste Emma
Bicker Janne

00

00
00
00
00
00
01

02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
00
01
00
01
01
00
00

00
01
01
00
01
00
01
00

03
02

ABES
KAAG
AVLO
ADD
VMOL
EA
RCG
RCG

HCO
ACBR
LEBB
FLAC
KAPE
ADD
AZW
OEH

ADD
LOOI
ACME
ATAC
LYRA
MAC
ACHL
OLSE

AVZK
AVT
ACW
HAC
HAKI
KAPE
AVT
ACW

ACBR
EA
STAX
HAKI
ACHL
FLAC
KAAG
SPBO

DUFF
ABES

1:55.84
1:56.34
1:57.82
1:58.21
1:59.86
2:00.97
2:01.77
2:07.51

12.59
12.62
12.78
12.82
12.87
12.97
13.09
13.11

11.58
11.68
11.71
11.96
11.98
12.02
12.09
12.13

11.99
12.11
12.17
12.18
12.22
12.30
12.37
DNS

10.76
10.81
10.97
11.09
11.39
11.49
11.54
11.72

4:45.32
4:54.02



966
1246
852
967
1189
1334
1413
1146
1142

Roeymans Kato
D'haene Emma
Willems Hanne
Huysmans Rien
Vlaeminck Silke
D'haese Lana

Marien Manon
De Ruyter Jana
Smeets Silke

1500m cad jongens Time :16:33

Heat:1

OCoONOOULL B WN

[ = S = T
W N RO

702
1647
1158
979
657
1253
826
794
1328
1096
877
1000
875

Severens Stijn
Konteh Noah
Vanroy Louis
Hofmans Remco
Willems Thomas
Dhondt Alex

Van Dycke Kasper

De Paermentier Gerben

Blommaert Tristan
Verstraete Seppe
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Biesmans Senne
Reenaers Daan

1500m sch meisjes Time :16:45

Heat:1

OCoONOOULLE WN

[
N = O

3411
3303
3260
3050
3556
3571
3167
3339
3185
3258
3479
3437

Verschoren Femke
Depoppe Bronty
Dekeyser Lynn
Huysmans Sofie
Nuytten Amber
Van Lent Jana
Fagard Pauline
Geerts Merel
Vandenbussche Tine
Temmerman Estelle
Viaene Femke

De Meerleer Emma

1500m sch jongens Time :17:05

Heat:1
1

OCoOoNOULL D WN

T
U D WNERO

3136
2808
2777
3101
3618
2770
2974
3640
2787
3439
2956
3617
3087
2916
2754

Daenens Arthur
Vanderpoorten Rayan
Poppe Toon

Van Aken Bo
Petersen Bezuayehu*
Meganck Simon
Claesen Aron

Toye Robin

Dje Nilodjan*

Van Baelen Ruben
Cleirbout Pieter
Petersen Bereket*
Nicolaes Marnick
Verwaest Dieter

Van den Schoor Senne

03
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
02

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
02

01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01

01
00
01
00
01
00
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
01

VMOL 4:55.15
AZW  4:57.49
LAT 4:58.06
VMOL 5:01.42
RCG  5:08.63
LAT 5:13.30
HULS 5:14.21
KAAG 5:15.93
AVT  5:17.82

RCG
OLSE
ABES

4:20.93
4:22.22
4:23.39
SPBO 4:24.47
OLSE 4:25.65
VS 4:26.06
ACG  4:26.82
DEIN  4:40.78
LEBB  4:42.63
RCG  4:44.44
OPW  4:45.32
ATLA 4:47.11
ACA  5:08.18

LYRA
ASVO
AVR
VMOL
FLAC

4:54.03
4:55.77
4:57.04
4:59.41
5:03.24
VOLH 5:03.49
LOOI  5:05.05
ROBA 5:06.41
MACW 5:07.40
AVR  5:07.76
FLAC 5:24.99
ACG 6:04.26

OB 4:12.68
KAAG 4:13.52
EA 4:15.14
LEBB 4:16.08
DUFF 4:16.29
EA 4:17.41
ATLA 4:17.61
KKS 4:19.22
FLAC 4:19.75
ROBA 4:21.39
SPBO 4:22.11
DUFF 4:22.24
ATLA 4:23.34
ARAC 4:24.65
AVZK 4:25.55



16 3307
17 3485
18 2943

Vannieuwenborgh Kasper

Vanlaer Arthur
Theys Brent

200m cad meisjes Time :17:08

Heat:1

1

OO U &~ WN

Wind : 2.0
1746 Claes Noa
1545 Vander Beken Amber
1290 Van Driessche Xanthe
1022 Oost Morgan
1303 De Schepper Kato
987 De Waele Lynn
1449 Van Hyfte Gaelle
1230 Vincke Libelia

200m cad meisjes Time :17:08
Wind : 1.9

Heat:2

1

NooupbhbwnN

926

1551
1530
1106
1179
1478
1605
895

Gevers Mein
Berings Anissa
Bruwiere Sarah
Smet Emma
Loenders My-Lién
Timmerman Yera

Baramoto Anne-dominique

Praet Justine

200m cad meisjes Time :17:08
Wind : 1.7

Heat:3

1

OO U &~ WN

1015
856

1481
1245
992

1078
1755
1377

Lodewijckx Britte
De Bie Catherine
De Naeyer Marie
Desmet Elisa
Vanhoorne Morena
Heyvaert Luca
Gbedassi Ines
Demetter Kaat

200m cad jongens Time :17:23
Wind : 1.7

Heat:1

1

o uh WwWwN

1899
790
1342
704
1080
739

Broekaert Gijs
Botterman Emiel
Pauwels Mathias
Vande Cavey Henri
Popelier Mathijs
De Prins Michael

200m cad jongens Time :17:23

Heat:2

1

No o b wN

Wind : 1.8
1736 Baele Jarne
1089 Van Peel Jarne
1186 Janssen Kobe
1500 Szapinszky Billi
975 Vlassenroot Rowan
940 Vankrunckelsven Brent
939 De Boever Akke

200m cad jongens Time :17:23
Wind : 0.8

Heat:3

01
00
01

03
03
03
02
03
02
02
03

03
02
02
02
03
03

02

02
02
03
03
02
02
03
02

03
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
02
02
02
03
02

RCT
RCT
LOOI

VMOL
ASVO
KAAG
AVZK
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
HAC

ACHL
ADD
AVKA
ACW
OEH
ALVA
MAC
STAX

AVT
ACBR
ACG
AZW
FLAC
LEBB
OEH
ASVO

ACG
DEIN
KAAG
RCG
AZW
RAM

ACME
ACHL
ATAC
SPBO
STAX
AVT
HALE

4:37.19
4:37.22
4:59.04

26.74
27.30
27.36
27.54
27.65
28.08
28.38
28.81

26.11
26.44
26.87
26.95
27.23
27.35
27.61
DNS

25.24
25.86
26.05
26.21
26.32
26.38
26.78
27.12

24.90
25.01
25.81
25.98
26.12
27.62

24.09
24.18
24.21
24.84
24.89
24.90
25.40



NooupbhbwNeE

774

1471
901

1798
1926
1273
1841

Bex Ferhan
Versavel Simon

Van Puyvelde Tuur
Steegmans Yarne
Van Der Bijl Thomas
Druyts Tuur
Maveau Mathis

200m sch meisjes Time :17:37
Wind : 1.0

Heat:1
1

u b wN

3690
3802
3862
3396
3076
3134
3772

Grossard Britt

Pierre - Van Doorsselaere

Van Dael Joyce - 81
Mestdagh Rien
Van Heugten Lot
Van Borm Laura
Dua Jana

200m sch meisjes Time :17:37
Wind : 1.5

Heat:2
1

Uk wWwN

3559
3027
3452
3237
3496
3685
3744

Vannerom Fe

Rosius Rani

Coquyt Justine
Goossens Justine
Vandervelden Lotte
Janssens Kyra
Vanbellingen Dadjika

200m sch meisjes Time :17:37

Heat:3
1

Nou b wnN

Wind : 3.0
3151 Van Laere Lieselotte
3639 Vincke Rani
3707 Bracke Jill
3148 Van Der Vreken Lotte
3146 Beernaert Maite
3659 Agwazie Angel
3323 De Naeyer Janie

200m sch jongens Time :18:02

Heat:1
1

NOoO b wnN

Wind : 2.0
3580 Kandi Allan*
3040 Vander Steene Joppe
3567 Itotoh Marvellous
2841 Dossche Xander
3204 Teugels Sebastien
2764 Suwannakhao Thanalak
2826 Claus Iwein

200m sch jongens Time :18:02
Wind: 2.8

Heat:2
1

Nou b wnN

3025
3142
3352
3292
3008
3088
3076

Kerkhofs Niels
Annys Jasper
Deputter Robbe
Callewaert Simen
De Visscher Lorenzo
Masure Siemen

Van Hecke Stef

03
02
02
02
02
02
02

00
01

01
01
01
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
01

01
00
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
01
01
01
01

01
00
01
00
01
01
00

LOOI
FLAC
DCLA
ADD

MAC
LYRA
OLSE

AVT
HALE
FLAC
FLAC
KAAG
LEBB
RCG

DEIN
AVT
RCG
RCG
LOOI
DAC
ACHL

ACW
HAC
RCG
ACW
HAC
AVLO
HAKI

KKS
AZW
BVAC
ACME
LEBB
RIEM
AVMO

AVT
OB
ROBA
HAC
RCG
SPBO
AVLO

23.64
23.70
24.10
24.12
24.30
24.66
24.77

26.13
27.35
27.46
27.97
28.32
DNF

DNS

24.92
25.42
25.68
25.86
26.73
27.18
DNF

24.75
24.82
25.17
25.18
25.20
25.21
25.35

23.79
24.56
24.85
24.87
25.39
25.81
25.83

23.03
23.60
23.72
23.77
23.88
23.94
23.98



200m sch jongens Time :18:02
Heat:3 Wind:3.3

1 3086 Belien Wolf
3599 Saerens Maarten
3316 Van Gestel Matthias
2786 Depickere Tim
2962 Van Hemelrijk Thomas
2851 Van Aerde Joren
2966 Fostier Daan

No v b~ wN

3000m sch meisjes Time :18:23
Heat:1

1 2965 Bakelants Kaat
3166 Mathijs Malejeva
2973 Baeke Emma
3570 Vermeiren Maaike
3110 Baetens Sara

u b wN

3000m sch jongens Time :18:32
Heat:1
1 2772 Verheyden Ruben

2 3028 Vanderpoorten Marco
3 3127 Thienpondt Stijn

4 2989 Rasschaert Bjarne

5 2997 Geris Siemen

6 2769 Van Den Broeck Raf
7 2904 Van Kauter Jaad - 20
8 3079 Scheldeman Willem
9 3160 Hermans Kobe

10 3033 Desimpelaere Robbe
11 3063 De Smedt Maxime
12 3050 Pletinckx Robbe

13 3064 De Smedt Michiel

14 2971 Willocx Ruben

15 2895 De Smedt Yannis

2000mS sch jongens Time :18:41
Heat:1

1 2809 Van de Velde Tim
3043 Vanhuysse Michiel
2970 Blanckaert Simon
2821 Van Santfoort Elias
3032 Demeestere Kevin
3322 Van Eycke Ben
3023 Teugels Lenn

NooupbhbwnN

2000mS sch meisjes Time :18:50
Heat:1
1 3092 Vermeulen Heleen
2 3023 Hellings Nienke
3 3179 Spiessens Jana

1500mS cad jongens Time :18:59
Heat:1
1 793 Van Hoecke Pieter
2 683 Verheyden Tom
3 767 Van Walleghem Matice
4 1515 Peeters Jannes

01
00
01
00
00
01
00

00
00
01
00
00

00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
01
01
00

00
00
00
01
00
01
01

01
01
01

02
02
02
02

STAX 22.06
HAKI  22.49
ACHL 22.58
FLAC 22.79
SPBO 23.31
KAAG 23.39
SPBO 24.20

VAC 10:53.61
LOOI  10:59.95
ACME 11:09.81
VOLH 11:37.46
ABES 12:08.50

EA 8:57.47
HAMM 8:58.61
ASVO 8:58.85
RCG  9:06.10
DCLA 9:25.82
EA 9:28.74
DEIN  9:29.90
ADD  9:39.19
DCLA 9:42.24
AZW  9:43.99
ACG  9:45.06
ACP  9:50.12
ACG  9:55.96
HAMM 9:58.71

LAT 10:15.95

DUFF 5:47.80
AZW  6:16.48
MACW 6:24.08
DUFF 6:43.14
AZW 6:48.31
VOLH 7:00.15
SPBO 7:25.12

KAPE 7:33.90
AVT  7:43.57
SPBO 7:58.42

DEIN 4:51.97
EA 4:52.90
AVMO 4:55.58
AVZK 5:00.27



00N O W»

945
1104
1467
688

Idrizi Rahmon

De Waegenaere Wout
Nuytten Yaron
Potvliege Glenn

1500mS cad meisjes Time :19:03

Heat:1
1

1163

Laenens Kyana

Discuswerpen sch meisjes Time :10:41

Heat:1

OO NOOUL B WN -

[
N = O

3358
3293
3432
3189
3157
3384
3646
3273
3033
3572
3531
3129

Savelkouls Mila
Peeters Laura
Beelaert Annelien
Daniels Liene
Daems Lotte

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Deputter Celien
Herremans Britney
Defrere Elena

Van Puyvelde Jana
Ghoos Jorie
Heyvaert Lotte

Verspringen cad jongens Time :10:38

Heat:1
1

OCooNOYULLDBWN

=
o

733
1034
1609
1371
653
800
1364
867
822
939

Coene Lars

Ros Xander
Serre Ruben
Leys Jules
Milloen Sander
Vanhoucke Stan
Berben Warre
Jacobs Joe
Gerain Jonas
De Boever Akke

Hoogspringen cad meisjes Time :11:04

Heat:1
1

NooupbhbwnN

Polsstokspringen sch meisjes Time :11:09

Heat:1
1
2
3

1542
1168
1166
1902
1219
1213
1683
1666
1103
1102
918

1720
1258

3000
3224
3088

Van den Brande Laura
Swennen Margo
Cicilia Rune

Ligneel Yorunn

Van De Vorst Nathalie
Bruynseels Isabelle
Reweghs Stefka

De Bock Marie

Stas Marie

Bauwens Kato
Clopterop Lisa

Berens Britt
Vandoorne Julie

Borstlap Hanne
Vekemans Elien
Hooyberghs Fleur

03
03
03
02

02

00
00
00
01
00

01
00
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02

03
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
02
02

00
01
01

HAC
KKS
FLAC
ACME

HCO

ATLA
AVKA
VS
ATLA
ZWAT
VS

5:05.53
5:15.66
5:16.79
5:18.98

5:53.26

42.80
35.43
34.68
34.50
34.37
34.27

MACW 31.68

ACHL
DCLA
VOLH
LOOI
LEBB

KAAG
AVLO
DAC
ATAC
AVZK
FLAC
AVKA
ABES
ACG
HALE

AVKA
ATLA
ATLA
HAC
AVKA
AVKA
DAC
VOLH
ACW
ACW
RCG
ACG
AZW

ACHL
DCLA
ACHL

30.32
29.31
29.08
27.86
24.29

6.27+1.7
5.92+1.7
5.84+1.9
5.79+2.5
5.77+1.3
5.55+1.0
5.55+0.0
5.43+0.8
5.32+1.0
5.22+1.5

1.66
1.63
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

3.40
3.40
3.35

576m 1.1



3606 Morren Lise

3366 Medina Severino Emma
3739 Timmermans Loes
3170 Verhelst Quincy

3453 Dadayeva Stefanie

N oo b

Kogelstoten cad meisjes Time :10:57
Heat:1

1 1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne

2 1125 Rens Britt

3 1069 vanpeteghem Lobke
4 988 Van Der Eecken Marthe
5 924 Van Mengsel Femke
6 1298 Le Clerg Chiara

7 1470 Beyens Femke

8 1117 Boeynaems Florence
9 1152 De Meyer Stien

10 1472 Eeckhout Sarah

11 1077 Heyvaert Flore

Speerwerpen cad jongens Time :12:20
Heat:1
1 1011 Claes Karsten

2 827 De Cock Jelte

3 813 Van De Walle Milan
4 1044 Misplon Jef

5 806 D'hondt Jonas

6 653 Milloen Sander

7 814 Decoster Erben

8 983 Verlinden Lars

9 654 Ceulemans Vincent
10 1038 Van Campe Jan

11 911 De Jonge Ewout

Hinkstapspringen sch jongens Time :11:13
Heat:1

1 3493 Marien Yenthe

2 3248 Vandriessche Jonas

Hoogspringen sch meisjes Time :13:05
Heat:1

1 3660 Goossens Zita
3348 Kegels Margot
3511 De Winter Freya
3941 Beeckmans Maud
2994 Vandervelden Marie
3847 Damman Axelle
3828 Verduyn Jane
3013 Geuns Lieze
3692 Lehaire Manon
3270 Vlieghe Julie
3802 Pierre - Van Doorsselaere
3072 Segers Marie

b~ wN

Polsstokspringen cad meisjes Time :13:06
Heat:1
1 1620 De Vleeschauwer Femi
2 1491 Dooms Anne-Sofie

00
00
01
00
01

03
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03

01
00

00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
01

02
02

RCT
ACW
RCT
DEIN
RCG

AVKA
WIBO
ACME
DEIN
ACHL
DUFF

3.00
2.90
2.90
2.60
NM

11.84
11.33
10.80
10.57
10.30
9.68

MACW 9.38

ZWAT
ROBA
ACG
LEBB

BONH
ACG
DEIN
RCG
DCLA
AVZK
HALE
ROBA
AVZK
KAAG
RCG

KAPE
ASVO

AVLO
VAC
VITA
OLSE
SACN
HAC
HAC
AVT
OEH
AZW
HALE
DEIN

ASVO
DEIN

9.08
8.96
7.06
6.82

48.11
46.47
45.31
44.08
40.67
40.34
39.28
37.25
36.48
33.64
31.65

12.58
12.26

1.70
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

3.15
3.10

+1.9
+1.7



3 1743 Struyven Lotte
4 1409 Ferny Sam
1955 Wauters Emma

Kogelstoten sch meisjes Time :13:09
Heat:1

1 3384 Van Der Borght Myrthe
2 3033 Defrere Elena

3 3489 Maluta Dani

4 3358 Savelkouls Mila

5 3293 Peeters Laura

6 3157 Daems Lotte

7 3189 Daniels Liene

8 3273 Herremans Britney

9 3564 Gevaert Kato

10 3013 Geuns Lieze

11 3531 Ghoos Jorie

12 3155 Van Basselaere Oona

Hinkstapspringen cad jongens Time :12:42
Heat:1

1 1471 Versavel Simon

2 1899 Broekaert Gijs

3 1353 Schokkaert Arnout

4 729 Moors Lander

Discuswerpen cad meisjes Time :13:31
Heat:1

1 1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne

2 995 Van Campe Liesbeth
3 1543 Vandewalle Febe

4 1298 Le Clerg Chiara

5 988 Van Der Eecken Marthe
6 907 Dieryck Birgit

7 1916 Zizzari Lotte

8 1496 Bouharras Yousra

9 1069 vanpeteghem Lobke
10 1470 Beyens Femke

11 1117 Boeynaems Florence

Verspringen sch jongens Time :13:38
Heat:1

1 2835 Torfs Kwinten
3394 Bal Jaan
3219 Lagast Karel
3570 Nulens Yari
2799 Noblesse Siebe
3167 Vanhelmont Ruben
2822 Van Herck Brent

OCoOoNOULLD WN

2947 Van Reusel Senne
3019 Scheerder Kobe

Discuswerpen sch jongens Time :15:06
Heat:1

1 2805 Grobbel Lucas

2 3387 Bats Lukas

3 3113 Prenen Senne

02
02
03

01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
01

02
03
02
02

03
02
03
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03

01
00
00
01
01
00
00

3412 De Baerdemaeker Hariz-oma

01
00

00
00
01

RCT
ACBR
DAC

VS
DCLA
OEH
ATLA
AVKA
ZWAT
ATLA
ACHL
ROBA
AVT
LOOI
ACME

FLAC
ACG
VITA
AVT

AVKA
KAAG
ASVO
DUFF
DEIN
FLAC
ATLA
GENK
ACME

2.95
2.50
NM

15.14
14.88
14.64
13.40
12.51
12.03
11.92
10.90
10.81
10.21
10.08
9.56

13.05
11.74
11.64
11.04

32.00
31.14
30.85
28.93
27.75
27.23
26.43
24.87
2411

MACW 23.42

ZWAT

ACHL
ACBR
KAAG
ATLA
AVT
ACA
VMOL
00
ACHL
AVKA

DCLA
LYRA
MACD

19.36

7.05+0.1
6.53+0.9
6.50-0.1
6.06+2.3
5.84+0.3
5.80+1.4
5.73+1.4
ACME
5.44+0.4
NM

46.38
44.03
43.11

+0.7
+1.0
+0.5
+0.8

5.55

+0.0

5.84m 1.5



3403
3257
3163
3003
3520
3224
2829
3306
2756

Van Den Branden Rian
Dhaenens Wout
Havermans Alex
Vanden Eede Carlos
Spelmans Dries

De Coene Stefan
Reynders Niels

Vander Schelde Wietse

Van Lent Seppe

Verspringen cad meisjes Time :15:05

Heat:1

OCoONOOULL B WN

[
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Polsstokspringen sch jongens Time :15:12

Heat:1
1

oo Uk wN

1605
1716
1431
868
895
1542
1233
1426
1105
990
1394
873

2760
3563
2844
3073
3084
3115
2802
3038
3342

Baramoto Anne-dominique

Germaux Lenne

Caers Amelie

De Bock Lisa

Praet Justine

Van den Brande Laura
Vandekerckhove Nore
Denolf Nina

De Block Veerle

Van Quaethem Naomi
Diels Esther
Everdepoel Ine

Menten Elia

Oliva Federico
Ingelaere Jarni
Sprangers Liam
Vander Avert Jonas
Degreve Rowan
Hiroux Philippe
Nuyttens Timo
Pauwelyn Nils

Hoogspringen cad jongens Time :15:27

Heat:1
1

OCooNOOTULLDdWN

=
o

1157
1187
1264
1746
1780
997

1536
1515
1585
1733
1262
765

Verduyn Lennert
Geenens Sten

Min Arne

Van der Poel Thomas
Van Roeyen Jonas
Herbots Casper

De Langhe Tomas
Peeters Jannes

Vinck Symen

Van de Vyvere Renzo
De Meester Jul
Terryn Hannes

Speerwerpen cad meisjes Time :15:06

Heat:1
1

2
3
4

938

1509
1485
1125

Verlinden Mitu
Lagast Ester
Marien Svelte
Rens Britt

00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
00

02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
02

00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
00

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
02

02
02
03
02

AVLO
OEH
LIER
LAT
RCT
MACW
LOOI
RCT
AVZK

MAC
GENK
LYRA
RIEM
STAX
AVKA
HAC
VS
ACW
DEIN
ACHL
VAC

OLSE
AVT
DEIN
KAAG
KAPE
OEH
DCLA
AZW
FLAC

ABES
ASVO
LYRA
BRAB
LIER
STAX
DAC
AVZK
AVLO
MACW
LYRA
AVMO

AVT
KAAG
LYRA
WIBO

41.59
39.77
39.39
38.83
37.79
37.71
36.93
34.99
33.55

5.26-1.0
5.09-1.0
5.06-0.7
5.04-1.5
5.04-1.7
5.04-1.3
494-1.1
4.92-0.6
4.81-0.5
4.80-0.8
4.79-0.7
4.70-0.5

4.20
4.10
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.60
NM
NM
NM

1.84
1.84
1.76
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.55
NM

NM

38.12
33.09
32.35
30.97



1345
1323
1370
1620
886

1335
1152
1392

Boyen Freya

Huvenne Lotte
Chovau Mirte

De Vleeschauwer Femi
Van Petegem Rania
Van den Bossche Evy
De Meyer Stien

Eelen Karlien

Kogelstoten sch jongens Time :15:14

Heat:1

OO NOOUL B WN -

[
N = O

3187
3224
3113
3520
3403
3076
3306
2903
2829
3132
3120
2826

Ugwu Mathew

De Coene Stefan
Prenen Senne
Spelmans Dries

Van Den Branden Rian
Van Hecke Stef
Vander Schelde Wietse
Vanden Broucke Eloy
Reynders Niels
Larmuseau Michiel
Lambrecht Jens

Claus Iwein

Verspringen sch meisjes Time :16:21

Heat:1

1

OCooNOYULLDBWN

N =
W N RO

3146
3351
3412
3564
3011
3046
3593
3088
3238
3076
3381
3301
3440

Beernaert Maite
Willems Eve
Steenmans lJitse
Gevaert Kato
Vanaenrode Amelien
Geerts Sien

Loncol Marie
Hooyberghs Fleur
Bruynseels Nathalie
Van Heugten Lot
Willems Frauke
Heetesonne Siel
Lenssens Julie - 46

Discuswerpen cad jongens Time :16:39

Heat:1

1

OCoOoNOULLD WN

N
N = O

733
827
1769
756
1591
812
1367
1166
1732
1752
1458
814

Coene Lars

De Cock Jelte
Spelmans Ward
Willems Orry
Verduyckt Jonas
Van De Walle Mathis
Van Iseghem Lukas
Deiana Danilo
Cools Kwinten

El Ayadi Badr

Van Stiphout Gillian
Decoster Erben

Hoogspringen sch jongens Time :17:04

Heat:1

1

3298

Vermeiren Jef

02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02

00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01

01
00
00
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

00

TACT
ACP
VAC
ASVO
ACME
AVKA
ROBA
ACHL

OB
MACW
MACD
RCT
AVLO
AVLO
RCT
KKS
LOOI
ACG
AZW
AVMO

HAC
VAC
LYRA
ROBA
AVT
DUFF
DAC
ACHL
AVKA
KAAG
KAAG
AVLO
ACG

KAAG
ACG
RCT
VMOL
AVLO
DEIN
KKS
LOOI
DCLA
OLSE
RCT
HALE

ACHL

30.42
30.11
29.26
29.22
28.12
27.91
27.55
24.59

15.78
14.18
13.66
13.58
12.87
12.43
11.87
11.55
11.38
10.20
10.14
8.91

5.78-0.8
5.56-1.3
5.31-0.8
5.18-1.0
5.16-1.6
5.06-1.1
5.02-0.6
4.87-1.4
4.83-1.4
4.82-2.0
4.80-3.8
4.78-1.2
4.78-1.3

55.82
50.36
46.54
46.45
44.21
42.69
41.63
39.94
39.41
38.41
36.36
26.89

1.94



00 NOULL B WN

=
= O

2751
2930
3131
3454
3219
3244
3435
3639
2864
2853
2833
2835

Baert Warre
Iterbeke Lander
Govaert Arno
Godeau Yannick
Lagast Karel
Daniels Bart

De Neys Maxime
Kint Michiel
Demaiter Yoran
Janssens Carlo
Van Herck Seebe
Torfs Kwinten

Polsstokspringen cad jongens Time :17:29

Heat:1

B

OCoo~NOUL B~ WN

1823
778
1079
1427
1590
1365
1288
839
707
997
1364

Vanlangenaker Jules
Torfs Robbe
Lemey Tiemen
Philips Brent - 81
Evrard Benjamin
Berben Jomme

De Smedt Rens

De Keyser Jarne
Lembrechts Ruben
Herbots Casper
Berben Warre

Hinkstapspringen cad meisjes Time :17:14

Heat:1

1

No o b wN

1767
1462
1313
1509
1563
1899
1467

Vansimpsen Mirthe
Corstjens Marie

De Lille Marie

Lagast Ester

Van der Haegen Audrey
Cardon Sofie

Oste Lieselot

Speerwerpen sch jongens Time :17:58

Heat:1

1

OCooNOOTULLDdWN

N e
N = O

2932
2760
3387
3003
3302
2925
3372
2751
3501
3008
3222
3578

Sorgeloos Cedric
Menten Elia

Bats Lukas

Vanden Eede Carlos
Lambrecht Harley
De Block Ward
Sauwens Korneel
Baert Warre

De Muynck Wouter
De Visscher Lorenzo
Standaert Brecht
Balliu Monaim

Hinkstapspringen sch meisjes Time :18:18

Heat:1

1

2
3
4

3359
3069
3009
3381

Delbare Margot
Vanhalst Sara

De Neve Emma
Willems Frauke

00
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01

02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02

03
03
02
02
02
03
03

00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00

01
01
00
01

LAT
ACW
ACW
DAC
KAAG
ATAC
OEH
OB
AVR
DEIN
LOOI
ACHL

RCT
ACHL
AZW
KAPE
AVLO
AVKA
ATAC
OB
ACHL
STAX
AVKA

AVT
AVT
STAX
KAAG
ACG
VITA
ACG

ACW
OLSE
LYRA
LAT
ADD
ACW
ADD
LAT
ACME
RCG
DEIN
AVLO

AVT
DEIN
AVT
KAAG

1.91
1.85
1.85
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
NM

NM

4.00
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.40
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.70
NM

NM

10.36
10.22
10.06
9.90-1.0
9.35-2.0
8.72-2.0
8.53-0.6

75.41
50.64
50.46
50.15
48.56
47.55
47.37
44.63
43.25
39.93
38.50
38.02

11.10
10.78
10.30
10.26

-1.0
-1.8
-1.0

-2.3
-1.2
-2.8
-3.0



00N O W»

3247
3440
2975
3429

Hoobergs Fenne
Lenssens Julie - 46
Van Petegem Alani
Oste Helena

Kogelstoten cad jongens Time :17:45

Heat:1

1

OCooNOYULLDWN

N
= O

1769
1441
734

1732
1458
1591
1166
1467
1599
1288
756

Spelmans Ward
De Cremer Arnaud
Hauttekeete Jente
Cools Kwinten
Van Stiphout Gillian
Verduyckt Jonas
Deiana Danilo
Nuytten Yaron
Van Herck Stan

De Smedt Rens
Willems Orry

Speerwerpen sch meisjes Time :19:08

Heat:1

1

OCooNOOTULLDdWN

=
= O

3878
3617
3188
3277
3051
3432
3174
3094
3301
3180
3697

Telemans Ann
Vlummens Jennifer
De Blander Laura
Verstraete Fleur
Bevan Martha*
Beelaert Annelien
Van De Sande Amelie
Desnyder Jolien
Heetesonne Siel
Van Win Jenna
Huybrechts Julie

01
01
00
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
00

LOOI
ACG
ACME
ACG

RCT
ASVO
KAAG
DCLA
RCT
AVLO
LOOI
FLAC
BRAB
ATAC
VMOL

AVT
ROBA
STAX
RCG
VMOL
VS
OB
OB
AVLO
ROBA
ACHL

9.76-2.9
9.67-1.2
9.34-1.4
8.40-2.3

15.72
15.05
14.44
13.06
12.39
11.97
11.44
11.15
11.01
10.70
10.06

45.22
40.53
35.25
33.18
32.64
31.98
31.58
30.36
29.80
28.97
27.89



